PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3409354

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MICHAEL R. LOEB	06/12/2015
JASON SLOSBERG	06/12/2015
ANDREW BEIN	06/12/2015
ALVIN KOPEL	06/12/2015
EDWARD J. MCCABE	06/12/2015
JOHN F. ROVEGNO	06/12/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LINKBEE, LLC
Street Address:	712 FIFTH AVENUE, 14TH FLOOR
City:	NEW YORK
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	10019

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14747694

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (203)972-7627

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 203-972-0006

Email: Martin@BMTPATENT.COM

BUCKLEY, MASCHOFF & TALWALKAR LLC Correspondent Name:

Address Line 1: 50 LOCUST AVENUE

Address Line 4: **NEW CANAAN, CONNECTICUT 06840**

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	L07.022
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PATRICK J. BUCKLEY
SIGNATURE:	/PJB/
DATE SIGNED:	06/23/2015

Total Attachments: 4

PATENT REEL: 036012 FRAME: 0377

503362732

source=L07.022 - Executed Assignment of Rights#page1.tif
source=L07.022 - Executed Assignment of Rights#page2.tif
source=L07.022 - Executed Assignment of Rights#page3.tif
source=L07.022 - Executed Assignment of Rights#page4.tif

PATENT REEL: 036012 FRAME: 0378

ASSIGNMENT OF RIGHTS, TITLE AND INTEREST IN INVESTIGN

	14/747,694
~~~~	
	June 23, 2015
	ASSESSMENT THE PROPERTY OF THE

## Inventors or 1707

Address

	41 East 77:00 Sensel, New York, NY 19021	
State of the Local		The state of the s
Print stopes	Constitute Market Market St. 17742	
Section Bear	Andrew Research Cl. 19878	THE PERSON
Alon Kopel	Hart Committee (C. 1965)	Michigan
Edward J. McColle	And the American Appropriate (17) New York NY (1896)	Million
	to approved Princip Supplied CT (1999)	
John J. Roveyson		

Assigner

Page 1914

PATENT

Scanned by CamScanner

PINTERN NETWORKS

REEL: 036012 FRAME: 0379

Texas No. 10702

ASSESS.

LinkBer, LLC

Whereas we the above dentitled fivenion, have invented certain new and useful in the above identified patent and described to the above identified patent against a second of the against a second of

And whereas we deare to assign our above-identified rights, title and interest in the Inventors to the above identified assignee

Now the ordenture witnessets, that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereat it becomes acknowledged.

We havely using all and transfer our above identified rights, title and interest in said to come a sud-applications as denoted above, including any divisions, communitors, and community are part thereof, and in and to any and all Letters Patern of the United States, and countries output thereof, that has be granted or have granted for said Invention, and in and to any and all priority rights, and and all expected and resembles accruing or to accrue to us with respect to the filing of applications for many and all priority rights.

And we hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any United States Letters Patent which may issue for said Invention to said Assignee, as a suggested of the whole right, title and interest thereto:

And we further authorize and request that our attorney Patrick J. Buckley, of Buckley, of

And we turner agree in sign and execute all necessary and lawful future documents are turning applications for foreign patents, for filing divisions, continuations and continuations are turned of said application for patent, and/or, for obtaining any reissue or reissues of any Letters patent which that he granted for my aforesaid Invention, as the Assignee or its Designee(s) may be after the patent of the

Page 2 of 4

The second secon	7/1/15 m (4)1/15
The Levil Hochers  With the Late of Withest Printed Name of Withest	
That same of winess	2-2-3-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-

	They led	
	CALL DOC LE	
	Section Control of the Control of th	
American (Marie 1977)  Printed	All CANA Summary Witness	

PATENT